
Name of the corporate debtor: Manhar Logistics Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28.02.2025; List of Creditors as on: 24.04.2025 

List of unsecured financial creditors 
(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of 
creditor 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 
continge
nt claim 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that may
be set 
off 

Amount of 
claim 
rejected 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Rema
rks, if 
any 

Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim 
admitted 

Natu
re of 
clai
m 

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest 

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarant
ee 

Whether 
related 
party? 

% 
voting 
share in 
COC 

1. Dhull Trading
Private
Limited

19.03.2025 1,35,99,142 1,35,99,142  100 Provisi
onally 
Admitt
ed 

Rup Tradecom 
Private 
Limited 

29.03.2025 76,80,000 76,80,000 0 (Being 
Related 
Party to 
CD) 

Provisi
onally 
Admitt
ed 

2


